## L07000058397

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
· ·	,	,
(Add	dress)	
	10	
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
(500)	oument (dimber)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	,	

Office Use Only



700103634417

06/01/07--01056--007 \*\*160.00

GILOT

07 JUN -1 PH 2: 06

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: dreamfinders LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
LINDA GRADY
(Name of Person)
LINDA GRANGY (Name of Person)  dream finders
(Firm/Company)
3237 EL CAMINO ROGE
West PANA Berry 12 33408
(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
1,400 (000
(SI) CF9-YSPZ  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\bigcup \\$130.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$155.00 Filing Fee & \bigcup \\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Maffling Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314  Stroot/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314  Stroot/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

dreamfinders 16	imited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address:	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
3237 EL CAMINE Rome West PALM BETTELL 12-	SAMÉ
WEST PALM BETTEN 12-	
	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: tegistered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	he registered agent are:
SAMES D	GRANG ES &
	me ASS I
3237 KL (	Amiso Kine Fis P B
Florida stree	t address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
West Hown Ber	GRANG  Amile  Am
77	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managi	Name and Address:			
MGR	LINDA GRADY 3237 EL CAMINO & WEST PALM BEACH,	PEAC FLA 3	<b>3</b> 40	リタ
MGRM	JAMES D. GRADO 3237 EC CAMINO RE WEST PALM BEACH, F	1 =AC ZA 33	¥0	9
MGRM	CHAD GRADY 4161 CHESTNUT AUG PALM BEACH GURDENS, FI			,
(Use attachment if n CLE V: Effective date effective date is listed, 90 days after the date	e, if other than the date of filing: <u>JUNE 157</u> , <b>160</b> 7, <b>the date must be specific and cannot be more than five</b>	/ (OPTIO) business (	NAL) lays	prio
REQUIRED SIGN	ATURE:  Mule			
Sic				
5.	gnature of a member or an authorized representative of a memb	er. $\exists \le$	0	
(Ir of	n accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjuthat the facts stated herein are true.)	. AEG	07 JUN - I	<u> </u>
(Ir of	n accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjethat the facts stated herein are true.)  LINDA GRADY	. AEG		FILEC
(Ir of	n accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjuthat the facts stated herein are true.)	. AEG	07 JUN -1 PH 2: 06	FILED

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)